
 
 

MEDIATORS 
 

 
NAME 

COST FOR FIRST 3 
HOURS 

COST FOR EACH 
ADDITIONAL HOUR 

Randall Strause 
rstrause@strauselawgroup.com 
804 Stone Creek Pkwy, Ste 1 
Louisville, KY 40223 
502-426-1661 

 
 

$750.00 

 
 

$275.00 

Lee Harris Donahue 
leeharrislaw@outlook.com 
Limestone Title & Escrow, LLC 
295 W Hubbards Ln, Ste 300 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-649-7964 

 
 

$750.00 

 
 

$250.00 

Jon Salomon  
jon.salomon@dentons.com 
Dentons Bingham Greenebaum LLP 
3500 PNC Tower 
101 S Fifth Street 
Louisville, KY 40202 
502-587-3651 

 
 
 

$900.00 

 
 
 

$300.00 

J Bissell Roberts 
bissell@bardlaw.net 
Bardenwerper, Talbott & Roberts, PLLC 
1000 N Hurtsbourne Pkwy Suite 200 
Louisville, KY 40223 
502-426-6688 

 
 

$750.00 

 
 

$250.00 

Richard Hornung 
rich@hebelhornung.com 
Hebel & Hornung, PSC 
6511 Glenridge Park Place #1 
Louisville, KY 40222 
502-429-9790 

 
 

$750.00 

 
 

$300.00  
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NAME 

COST FOR FIRST 3 
HOURS 

COST FOR EACH 
ADDITIONAL HOUR 

Raymond R Roelandt 
roelandt@oldhamcountylaw.com 
Raymond R Roelandt PLLC d/b/a Dynamic 
Conflict Solutions 
6506 W State HWY 22 
Crestwood. KY 40014 
502-241-4660 

 
 
 

$825.00 

 
 
 

$275.00 

Dennis J Stilger 
djstilger@live.com 
430 Highfield Road 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-644-7548 

 
 

$750.00 

 
 

$250.00 
 

 

Brian F Haara 
bhaara@fmdlegal.com 
Fultz Maddox Dickens PLC 
101 South Fifth Street, Suite 2700 
Louisville, KY 40202 
502-588-2029 

 
 

$900.00 

 
 

$300.00 

Jason Vaughn 
jason@vaughnsmithlaw.com 
Vaughn & Smith, PLLC 
201 Thienman Lane 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-899-5600 

 
 

$900.00 

 
 

$300.00 

Nichole Shelton 
Nichole@UrbanMediationGroup.org 
Nichole Compton, LLC (dba) Urban 
Mediation Group 
PO Box 34641 
Louisville, KY 40202 
502-509-7002 

 
 
 

$870.00 

 
 
 

$250.00 

Parker M Wornall 
parker@ccgattorneys.com 
Commonwealth Counsel Group PLLC 
10343 Linn Station Rd, Ste. 100 
Louisville, KY 40223 
502-805-2303 

 
 

$600.00 

 
 

$225.00 
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NAME 

COST FOR FIRST 3 
HOURS 

COST FOR EACH 
ADDITIONAL HOUR 

Susan Leavenworth 
susan.leavenworth@gmail.com 
Susan Leavenworth & Associates 
4500 Bowling Blvd Suite 100 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-741-6095 

 
 

$550.00 

 
 

$200.00 

Virginia Lawson 
vlawson@mcbrayerfirm.com 
500 W Jefferson Street #2400 
Louisville, KY 40202 
859-231-8780 
 
Lexington office: 
201 E Main St., Suite 900 
Lexington, KY 40507 

 
 
 

$750.00 

 
 
 

$300.00 
 

 

Christopher Hartley 
cjh@hartleylawyer.com 
4350 Brownsboro Road, Ste. 100 
Louisville, KY 40025 
502-424-2230 

 
 

$750.00 

 
 

$250.00 
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